

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-0986 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/21/2011 In control: Water Sewer Utility

On agenda: 10/5/2011 Final action: 10/5/2011

Title: Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Type of Service: Refund

Purpose: Overpayment on Water/Sewer Account #: 24867

Entity Name: Leonardo Espinoza

Entity Address: 40-17 Ithaca Street, 6C, Elmhurst, NY 11373

Property Location: 40-49 South Street, Newark, NJ

(Address/Block/Lot/Ward)

40-49 South Street/898/13.02/East Amount of Refund: \$2,454.67 Additional Information: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/5/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Type of Service: Refund

Purpose: Overpayment on Water/Sewer Account #: 24867

Entity Name: Leonardo Espinoza

Entity Address: 40-17 Ithaca Street, 6C, Elmhurst, NY 11373

Property Location: 40-49 South Street, Newark, NJ

(Address/Block/Lot/Ward)

40-49 South Street/898/13.02/East Amount of Refund: \$2,454.67 Additional Information: N/A